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Link do produktu: https://elektroserw.com.pl/szlifierka-renowacyjna-ld-18-7-125-r-kit-estrich-jet-p-178302.html

Opis produktu

Szlifierka renowacyjna LD 18-7 125 R, Kit Estrich Jet

Szlifierka
18-7 125

Cena
Cena poprzednia
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

renowacyjna LD
R, Kit Estrich Jet

3 850,00 zt
3-929,00z¢
408638
4030293173958
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